May 22 2024 (13:29) India Rail Info 1

New Delhi - Amritsar Intercity Express/12459 - SF - NR
NDLS/New Delhi to ASR/Amritsar Junction
8h 35m - 448 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NDLS |New Delhi 13:50 1T 0 67 |214 [NR
2 |SNP [SonipatJunction 14:30 14:32 2m |2 |1 44 |97 |235 [NR
3 PNP |Panipat Junction 15:00 15:02 2m |3 |1 90 |93 (235 |NR
4 |KUN |Karnal 15:24 15:26 2m (2 |1 124 |52 |251 |NR
5 |KKDE |Kurukshetra Junction 16:04 16:06 2m |1 |1 157 |47 |258 |NR
6 UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |17:00 17:05 5m |7 |1 199 |14 |[273 |INR
7 |UBC |Ambala City 17:39 17:41 2m (3 |1 207 |94 (272 |NR
8 RPJ Rajpura Junction 17:54 17:56 2m |1 |1 227 |73 |269 |NR
9 |SIR Sirhind Junction 18:17 18:19 2m |1 |1 253 [55 [267 [NR
10 [LDH [Ludhiana Junction 19:25 19:35 10m 2 |1 313 |58 [257 [NR
11 [PHR [Phillaur Junction 19:49 19:51 2m |2 |1 326 |75 |241 |NR
12 [PGW [Phagwara Junction 20:09 20:11 2m |12 |1 349 |37 NR
13 |JUC Jalandhar City Junction |20:45 20:50 5m (1 |1 370 |72 237 |[NR
14 |BEAS |[Beas Junction 21:20 21:22 2m |1 1 406 (40 |233 |NR
15 |ASR |Amritsar Junction 22:25 0 |1 448 |- 230 |NR

May 22 2024 (13:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



